
Classement Scratch CEI** 119 km Cessey 9 août 2008

Class Cavalier Cheval Moyenne, G F,C finale

1 DUMAS Guy MAGNESIA 16,838 55
2 PARISOT Valerie MIRDIN 16,176 59
3 FABRE Florence JONAS DE CHARBESSE 15,685 60
4 CHAMBOST Lise DAMAS EL DERKOUCH 15,679 53
5 BELIEN Griet BABY LOVE 15,676 56
6 BUCHEL Benoit MIETTE COCO 14,709 50
7 MIGNON Jean Jacques FADSHAM 14,082 48
8 DELARUE Christian INADJETTE DE CONGES 14,030 64
9 BEDEL Lolita SALAM DU FLORIVAL 13,683 48
10 REMY Valerie INDIANA DE VERGNE 13,662 49
11 BOURLE Sonia MYRTILLE 13,270 60
12 COLLIEUX Philippe MABSAM IFTICEN 13,270 60
13 NOEL Emilie GUEZY BOY 12,985 54
14 QUEMERAIS Pascal HEDI DE CAMPALOUP 12,984 64
15 PRADIE Christophe KIWI D'AURABELLE 12,866 53
16 BOURDELOT Evelyne IMDOMPTABLE 12,866 54
17 SIRUGUE Philippe KA DANSE 12,865 48
18 VERRHIEST Thierry MANEISSE OUASSAL 12,682 60

Classement AMA CEI** 119 km Cessey 9 août 2008

Class Cavalier Cheval Moyenne, G F,C finale

1 BELIEN Griet BABY LOVE 15,676 56
2 BEDEL Lolita SALAM DU FLORIVAL 13,683 48
3 REMY Valerie INDIANA DE VERGNE 13,662 49
4 COLLIEUX Philippe MABSAM IFTICEN 13,270 60
5 NOEL Emilie GUEZY BOY 12,985 54
6 QUEMERAIS Pascal HEDI DE CAMPALOUP 12,984 64
7 PRADIE Christophe KIWI D'AURABELLE 12,866 53
8 BOURDELOT Evelyne IMDOMPTABLE 12,866 54
9 VERRHIEST Thierry MANEISSE OUASSAL 12,682 60

Classement  CEI** 119 km Cessey 9 août 2008

Class Cavalier Cheval Moyenne, G F,C finale

1 DUMAS Guy MAGNESIA 16,838 55
2 PARISOT Valerie MIRDIN 16,176 59
3 FABRE Florence JONAS DE CHARBESSE 15,685 60
4 CHAMBOST Lise DAMAS EL DERKOUCH 15,679 53
5 BUCHEL Benoit MIETTE COCO 14,709 50
6 MIGNON Jean Jacques FADSHAM 14,082 48
7 DELARUE Christian INADJETTE DE CONGES 14,030 64
8 BOURLE Sonia MYRTILLE 13,270 60
9 SIRUGUE Philippe KA DANSE 12,865 48


